SCHEDULE OF FEES
(Australian dollars)

Effective as from 01 January 2003
INTERPRETING SERVICES - 24 HOURS SERVICE

TELEPHONE INTERPRETING SERVICES

Each 15 minutes or part thereof
Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (5 p.m. - 9 a.m.)

ON-SITE INTERPRETING SERVICES - SYDNEY

COURT INTERPRETING

Half-day booking (10 a.m -1 p.m. or 2 p.m. - 5 p.m.)
Day booking (10 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

After 5 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof

LEGAL CONFERENCE INTERPRETING (SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUBURBS ONLY)
First two hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

Each subsequent hour or part thereof
Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

LEGAL CONFERENCE INTERPRETING (SYDNEY METROPOLITAN)
First two hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

Each subsequent hour or part thereof
Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

MEDICAL ASSESSMENT FOR LEGAL PURPOSES (SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUBURBS)
First two hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

Each subsequent hour or part thereof
Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.)
Weekends and public holidays

MEDICAL ASSESSMENT FOR LEGAL PURPOSES (SYDNEY METROPOLITAN)
First two hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)

$ 15.00
$ 40.00

$ 170.00
$ 300.00
$ 60.00

$ 100.00
$ 120.00
$ 150.00

$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 70.00

$ 130.00
$ 160.00
$ 190.00

$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 70.00

$ 100.00
$ 120.00
$ 150.00

$ 40.00

$ 60.00
$ 70.00

$ 130.00


http://www.belozi.com.au/index.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/about_us.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_services.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_rates.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_clients.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/book_online.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/free_quote.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/faq.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/links.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/contact_us.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/index.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/about_us.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_services.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_rates.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_clients.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/book_online.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/free_quote.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/faq.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/links.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/contact_us.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/index.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/about_us.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_services.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_rates.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/our_clients.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/book_online.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/free_quote.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/faq.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/links.html
http://www.belozi.com.au/contact_us.html

After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 160.00

Weekends and public holidays $ 190.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 60.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 70.00

BUSINESS CONFERENCE INTERPRETING
First two hours or part thereof

Half-day booking (10 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m. - 5 p.m.) $ 170.00
Day booking (10 a.m. - 5 p.m.) $ 300.00
After 5 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof $ 60.00
After 9 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof $ 80.00
Or

First two hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 130.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 170.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 200.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 70.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 80.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 90.00

OTHER INTERPRETING ASSIGNMENTS(SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUBURBS ONLY)
First two hours or part thereof

First one and a half hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 80.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 115.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 150.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 50.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 60.00

OTHER INTERPRETING ASSIGNMENTS(SYDNEY METROPOLITAN)
First two hours or part thereof

First one and a half hours or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 115.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 150.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 190.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof

Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m. - 9 a.m.) $ 50.00
Weekends and public holidays $ 60.00

INTERPRETING SERVICES IN NSW

Half-day booking (9 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 200.00
Day booking (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 300.00
After 6 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof $ 60.00
After 9 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof $ 80.00
[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE NOT
INCLUDED]

INTERPRETING SERVICES INTERSTATE

Half-day booking (9 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 250.00
Day booking (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.) $ 350.00
After 6 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof $ 60.00

http://www.belozi.com.au/Interpreting_fees.htmI[5/16/2009 12:36:26 PM]



After 9 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof

$ 80.00

[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE NOT

INCLUDED]

INTERPRETING & TRANSLATION SERVICES
OVERSEAS

Day booking (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)

Week booking (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)

Month booking (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)

After 6 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof
After 9 p.m. - each subsequent hour or part thereof

$ 400.00
$ 2600.00
$ 8000.00

$ 70.00

$ 100.00

Assignment starts at the hour of departure from Sydney, and finishes at the hour of arrival in Sydney,

Australia.

[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE NOT

INCLUDED]

Site optimized for viewing in Microsoft IE 5.0 and above.
©2005-2006 Belozi Pty Ltd. ACN 109517446.

http://www.belozi.com.au/Interpreting_fees.htmI[5/16/2009 12:36:26 PM]



	www.belozi.com.au
	http://www.belozi.com.au/Interpreting_fees.html


