SCHEDULE OF FEES

(Australian dollars)

Effective as from 01 January 2003

INTERPRETING SERVICES - 24 HOURS SERVICE

TELEPHONE INTERPRETING SERVICES

Each 15 minutes or part thereof		
Standard Rate (9 a.m 5 p.m.)	\$ 15.00	
After-Hours Rate (5 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 40.00	
ON-SITE INTERPRETING SERVICES - SYDNEY		
COURT INTERPRETING		
Half-day booking (10 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m 5 p.m.)	\$ 170.00	
Day booking (10 a.m 5 p.m.)	\$ 300.00	
After 5 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 60.00	
LEGAL CONFERENCE INTERPRETING (SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUBURBS ONL' First two hours or part thereof	Y)	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 100.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 120.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 150.00	
Each subsequent hour or part thereof		
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 60.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 70.00	
LEGAL CONFERENCE INTERPRETING (SYDNEY METROPOLITAN) First two hours or part thereof		
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 130.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 160.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 190.00	
Each subsequent hour or part thereof		
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 60.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 70.00	
MEDICAL ASSESSMENT FOR LEGAL PURPOSES (SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUB First two hours or part thereof	URBS)	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 100.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 120.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 150.00	
Each subsequent hour or part thereof		
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00	
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 60.00	
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 70.00	

First two hours or part thereof Standard Rate (9 a.m. - 6 p.m.)

	* 4 / 0 0 0
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 160.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 190.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof	¢ 40.00
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 60.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 70.00
BUSINESS CONFERENCE INTERPRETING	
First two hours or part thereof	
Half-day booking (10 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m 5 p.m.)	\$ 170.00
Day booking (10 a.m 5 p.m.)	\$ 300.00
After 5 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 60.00
After 9 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 80.00
Or	
First two hours or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 130.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 170.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 200.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 70.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 80.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 90.00
OTHER INTERPRETING ASSIGNMENTS(SYDNEY CBD AND EASTERN SUBURBS ONLY)	
First two hours or part thereof	
First one and a half hours or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 80.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 115.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 150.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 50.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 60.00
OTHER INTERPRETING ASSIGNMENTS(SYDNEY METROPOLITAN) First two hours or part thereof	
First one and a half hours or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 115.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 150.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 190.00
Each subsequent hour or part thereof	
Standard Rate (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 40.00
After-Hours Rate (6 p.m 9 a.m.)	\$ 50.00
Weekends and public holidays	\$ 60.00
INTERPRETING SERVICES IN NSW	
Half-day booking (9 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 200.00
Day booking (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 300.00
After 6 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 60.00
After 9 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 80.00
[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANC	ES ARE NOT

[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED]

INTERPRETING SERVICES INTERSTATE

Half-day booking (9 a.m - 1 p.m. or 2 p.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 250.00
Day booking (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 350.00
After 6 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 60.00

INTERPRETING & TRANSLATION SERVICES OVERSEAS

	Day booking (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 400.00
	Week booking (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 2600.00
	Month booking (9 a.m 6 p.m.)	\$ 8000.00
	After 6 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 70.00
	After 9 p.m each subsequent hour or part thereof	\$ 100.00
Assignment starts at the hour of departure from Sydney, and finishes at the hour of arrival in Sydney Australia.		۱ Sydney,
	ICOST OF TRANSFERS HOTEL ACCOMMODATION TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE	NOT

[COST OF TRANSFERS, HOTEL ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT AND MEAL ALLOWANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED]

Site optimized for viewing in Microsoft IE 5.0 and above. © 2005-2006 Belozi Pty Ltd. ACN 109517446.